W250-2
Compact photoelectric sensors
High performance in a compact housing with universal
AC/DC voltage
P
r
o
d

14) The AC/DC devices meet the interference suppression requirements for industrial use (interference suppression class A). When used in residential areas it can cause
interference.
Ordering information
DC
Sensing range max. 1) Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
100 mm ... 300 mm
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2N1131 6044672
Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2N2431 6044673
PNP Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2P1131 6044674
Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2P2431 6044675
150 mm ... 500 mm
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2N1141 6044678
Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2N2441 6044679
PNP
Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2P1141 6044680
Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2P2441 6044682
Light switching Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2F2441 6044685
200 mm ... 1,000 mm
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2N1151 6044686
Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2N2451 6044689
PNP Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2P1151 6044690
Connector M12, 4-pin WTB250-2P2451 6044692
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white DIN 5033).
AC/DC
Sensing range max. 1) Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
100 mm ... 300 mm Relay Light switching Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2R1531 6044676
150 mm ... 500 mm Relay Light switching
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2R1541 6044683
Cable, 5-wire, 5 m, PVC WTB250-2R1641 6044684
200 mm ... 1,000 mm Relay Light switching Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC WTB250-2R1551 6044693
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white DIN 5033).

14) The AC/DC devices meet the interference suppression requirements for industrial use (interference suppression class A). When used in residential areas it can cause
interference.
Ordering information
DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0,01 m ... 15 m
(PL80A)
0,01 m ... 12 m
(P250)
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WL250-2N1131 6044695
Connector M12, 4-pin WL250-2N2431 6044696
PNP
Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WL250-2P1131 6044697
Cable, 4-wire, 5 m, PVC WL250-2P1231 6044698
Connector M12, 4-pin WL250-2P2431 6044699
Light switching Connector M12, 4-pin WL250-2F2431 6044702
AC/DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0,01 m ... 15 m
(PL80A)
0,01 m ... 12 m
(P250)
Relay Light switching
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC WL250-2R1531 6044700
Cable, 5-wire, 5 m, PVC WL250-2R1631 6044701
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TW 2 5 0 - 2  |  S I C K8015188/2012-05-15
Subject to change without notice
Compact photoelectric sensors
W250-2
1 1
WL250-2
Dimensional drawings
WL250-2, DC, cable
1
2
4
3

14) The AC/DC devices meet the interference suppression requirements for industrial use (interference suppression class A). When used in residential areas it can cause
interference.
Ordering information
DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0 m ... 50 m
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WSE250-2N1131 6044709
Connector M12, 4-pin WSE250-2N2431 6044711
PNP
Light/dark-switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC WSE250-2P1131 6044703
Connector M12, 4-pin WSE250-2P2431 6044705
Light switching Connector M12, 4-pin WSE250-2F2431 6044706
AC/DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0 m ... 50 m
Relay Light switching Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC WSE250-2R1531 6044707
Relay Light switching Cable, 5-wire, 5 m, PVC WSE250-2R1631 6044708
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TW 2 5 0 - 2  |  S I C K8015188/2012-05-15
Subject to change without notice
Compact photoelectric sensors
W250-2
1 7
WSE250-2
Dimensional drawings
WSE250-2, DC, cable
1
3
2
WS